1 Track

2 Tracks

Remote Drum Recording Pricing List

3 Tracks 4 Tracks

5 Tracks

10 Track Album

Option 1

30 Seconds of
Your Song, Mixed
Stereo Drum
Track

Option 2

Full Length Track
Up to 5 Minutes,
Unprocessed
Drum Stems, Kick
and Snare
Samples,
ProTools or Logic
Session (please
choose this
before purchase).

Option 3

Full Length Track
Up to 5 Minutes,
Fully Mixed Drum
Stems, Fully
Mixed Stereo
Drum Track,
Unprocessed
Drum Stems, Kick
and Snare
Samples,
ProTools or Logic
Session (please
choose this
before purchase).

£5.00

£50.00

£80.00

£95.00 £140.00

£155.00 £230.00

ROBINALEXMUSIC@GMAIL.COM

£185.00

£305.00

£230.00

£380.00

£450.00

£740.00



